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CONTRACT ZONES CURRENT AS OF OCTOBER 2025

Description

Description
Jean Brown

KMD Strip

Uncle Dean's

Judkins

Karter

Tara Adams, Half Pints
Gilman Street School
Hospice

Jade Island

Muskie Center
MidMaine Homeless Shelter
Barn only, house burned
Harris

Leland Bard

Engine 5 Bakehouse
Taco Bell

College Quick Stop

KV Federal Credit Union
New Dimensions FCU
New Dimensions FCU
BFP LLC

Children's Discovery Museum
Chris McMorrow

First Church

Ware Butler Parking Lot
Manor Gardens

Ware Butler

Ware Butler

Description
Bowling Alley
Hamlins
Soccer
Gosselin

Description
Brockway

Description
Trafton Properties

Description
Perry and Golden Pond

Description
Probeta LLC (Pro Moving)

Location
775 Lincoln St

Location

Trafton Rd

KMD

Grove St

Main St

Main St

155 KMD

Gilman Street

302 -304 Main St
West River Road
Gold St

8 Highwood

68 Western Ave

104 KMD

167 Carver, 121 KMD
140 Western Ave

345 Main St

288 West River Road
299 Main St

94 Silver St

19, 21, 23 Summer St
110 College Ave

7 Eustis Pky

209 College Avenue
3-5-7 Park Street
20-24 North Street

54 College Ave, 13 Maple St
5 Middle St, 72 Pleasant St
74 Pleasant St

Location

W River Rd
W River Rd
W River Rd
W River Rd

Location
112 Webb Rd

Location
Trafton Rd Area

Location
129 Silver St

Location
174-192 College Ave
(Even numbers only)

Parcel
41-46

Parcel

5-50

North Side

38-1

57-64

57-111

37-237

48-28

57-64, -86, -87
27-36-1

39-191

63-126

43-267

37-74

37-228 & 37-244
47-62

62-75

17-48

57-168

44-216

44-220, -221, -222
58-61

57-88

68-118

48-125 & 48-252
48-195 & 52-17
52-348, -349, -351

Parcel
26-10
17-50
26-20
17-52

Parcel
19-10 4.68 Acres

Parcel
Several

Parcel
38-137

Parcel
68-95

Ordinance
10-2009

Ordinance
15-1995

6-1997

17-2002

15-2003

19-2003, 201-2022
11-2004, 21-2021
8-2008

9-2005, 4-2009, 56-2012
8-2007

6-2008

1-2009, 110-2022
7-2009

2-2011

38-2013
166-2013
40-2016

50-2016
129-2017
192-2017
39-2018
114-2018
20-2019

38-2020
51-2020, 52-2025
60-2022

76-2022
109-2022
47-2023

Ordinance

2-1987 (2 ordinances)
11-2001

7-2004

13-2005

Ordinance
225-2021

Ordinance
1-1987

Ordinance
18-1997, 14-2001, 93-2019

Ordinance
134-2020
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